A Summer 2022 Semester
CONCORDIA
W

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor  Meeting Room Comments

HO3 - Week 8 - 3 Weeks 6/27/2022 - 7/15/2022

10278 MCAA567-IR 2/0 APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH TRACK 4 Richardson 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprv req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10280 MCAAS568-IR 1/0 APP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOCCER 4 Oseguera 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10283 MCAAS571-IR 3/0 APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH GOLF 4 Roberts 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprvi req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10285 MCAAS573-IR 4/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA 4 Ammann 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10287 MCAA574-IR 1/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH FOOTBALL 4 Campbell 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10288 MCAAS575-IR 0/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOFTBALL 4 Rosenthal 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10289 MCAA576-IR 2/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH VOLLEYBA 4 Solomon 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprv req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10290 MCAAS577-IR 1/0 AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASEBALL 4 Turgeon 0800-1700 MTWRF Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1
10296 MCAA585-IR 5/20 STRENGTH, SPEED & CONDITIONING 4 Begany 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine June 27 - July 1

JO3 - Week 10 - 3 Weeks 7/11/2022 - 7/29/2022

10260 MCAA510-IR 0/20 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Kunau 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine July 11 - July 15

10264 MCAA520-IR 4/20 PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING 4 Rose 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine July 11 - July 15

KO3 - Week 11 - 3 Weeks 7/18/2022 - 8/5/2022

10641 MCAAS510-NE  0/20 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Kunau 0800-1700 MTWRF OFFCAM Meets at Concordia Nebraska July 18 - July 22
10638 MCAA513-IR 0/20 MASTR COACH SERIES:JOHN WOODEN 4 Guerin 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine July 18 - July 22; $300 class fee
10273 MCAA550-IR 5/20 RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS 4 Staunton 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine July 18 - July 22

LO3 - Week 12 - 3 Weeks 7/25/2022 - 8/12/2022

10291 MCAA580-IR 3/20 LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT 4 Palle 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine July 25 - July 29

10299 MCAA591-IR 9/20 ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INSTITUTE 4 Wigod 0800-1700 MTWRF Meets on campus in Irvine July 25 - July 29

X11 - MA/MS Coaching - 11 Weeks 5/23/2022 - 8/5/2022

10261 MCAA510-OL1 13/15 PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP 4 Kunau By Arrangement WEB

6/1/2022 Schedule updated every 1 hour (between 6AM and 10PM). Please refresh browser to see latest schedule. Schedule last updated: 6/1/2022 10:44:15 AM Page 1 of 3




y
w

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Summer 2022 Semester

Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course

X11 - MA/MS Coaching - 11 Weeks

10262
10263
10648
10265
10267
10268
10269
10270
10271
10272
10274
10275
10276
10279
10282
10286
10292
10293
10294
10295
10297
10298
10300
10301
10302

6/1/2022

MCAA510-0OL2
MCAA510-0OL3
MCAA 510-OL4
MCAA 520-0OL1
MCAA 530-OL1
MCAA530-0OL2
MCAA 530-OL3
MCAA 532-0OL1
MCAA 533-0OL1
MCAA 545-0OL1
MCAA 550-0OL1
MCAA550-0OL2
MCAA550-0OL3
MCAA 567-0OL1
MCAA570-0OL1
MCAA573-0OL1
MCAA 580-0OL1
MCAA 580-0OL2
MCAA580-0OL3
MCAA 582-OL1
MCAA 585-0OL1
MCAA 586-0OL1
MCAA595-IR

MCAA 595-0OL1
MCAA 595-0OL2

15/15
12/15
10/15
19/20
15/15
13/15
15/15
20/20
19/20
14/20
13/15
15/15
15/15
4/0
9/20
710
15/15
14/15
12/15
13/20
15/15
9/20
1/8
8/8
81/8

Enrolled Title

PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP
PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP
PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP
PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING
ETHICS AND SPORT

ETHICS AND SPORT

ETHICS AND SPORT

FAITH-BASED COACHING

STRTGC PLAN & MKT/COLL ATHLTCS
SPORT STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS
RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS
RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS
RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS
APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH TRACK
SPORT MEDICINE & PERFORMANCE
AP EXSCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA
LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT

WOMEN IN SPORT

STRENGTH, SPEED & CONDITIONING
ADV STRENGTH, SPEED & COND
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT
CULMINATING PROJECT

5/23/2022 - 8/5/2022

Credit

B - T o = T = T T N N - -~ - S - N S T L T T

Instructor

Ruiz
Rose
Dohling
Cattau
Vieselmeyer
Noyes
Orechia
Glabb
Kuhlmann
Turgeon
Hannah
Duplantis
Hooper
Richardson
Rizzo
Wulf
Nocetti
Fahey
Seymour
Solomon
Preuss
Ragan
Imbriano
Mailhiot

Roelen

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2100 M
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Schedule updated every 1 hour (between 6AM and 10PM). Please refresh browser to see latest schedule. Schedule last updated:

Room Comments

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB Advisor approval needed to register
WEB

WEB Advisor approval needed to register
WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

WEB

ADMIN 101 Meets on campus in Irvine
WEB

WEB

6/1/2022 10:44:15 AM

Page 2 of 3



A Summer 2022 Semester
CONCORDIA
W

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course Enrolled  Title Credit Instructor  Meeting Room Comments

X11 - MA/MS Coaching - 11 Weeks 5/23/2022 - 8/5/2022

10303 MCAA595-OL3 8/8 CULMINATING PROJECT 4 Ashbach By Arrangement WEB

10304 MCAA595-OL4 6/8 CULMINATING PROJECT 4 Forkum By Arrangement WEB

10305 MCAAS595-OL5 7/8 CULMINATING PROJECT 4 Noyes By Arrangement WEB

10306 MCAA595-OL6 0/0 CULMINATING PROJECT 4 STAFF By Arrangement WEB

10309 MCAA596-IR 0/8 CULMINATING PROJECT 4 Imbriano 1800-2100 M ALPHA 101Meets on campus in Irvine
10310 MCAA596-OL1 0/10 CULMINATING PROJECT 4 Imbriano By Arrangement WEB

6/1/2022 Schedule updated every 1 hour (between 6AM and 10PM). Please refresh browser to see latest schedule. Schedule last updated: 6/1/2022 10:44:15 AM Page 3 of 3




