

Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room		Comments		
H03 - Week 8 - 3 \	Neeks	6/27/2022 - 7/15/2022	2							
10278 MCAA 567-IR	2/0	APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH TRACK	4	Richardson	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10280 MCAA 568-IR	1/0	APP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOCCER	4	Oseguera	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10283 MCAA 571-IR	3/0	APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH GOLF	4	Roberts	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10285 MCAA 573-IR	4/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA	4	Ammann	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10287 MCAA 574-IR	1/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH FOOTBALL	4	Campbell	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10288 MCAA 575-IR	0/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH SOFTBALL	4	Rosenthal	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10289 MCAA 576-IR	2/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH VOLLEYBA	4	Solomon	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10290 MCAA 577-IR	1/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASEBALL	4	Turgeon	0800-1700	MTWRF		Advisr apprvl req; Meets on campus June 27 - July 1		
10296 MCAA 585-IR	5/20	STRENGTH, SPEED & CONDITIONING	4	Begany	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine June 27 - July 1		
J03 - Week 10 - 3	Weeks	7/11/2022 - 7/29/2022	2							
10260 MCAA 510-IR	0/20	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Kunau	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine July 11 - July 15		
10264 MCAA 520-IR	4/20	PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING	4	Rose	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine July 11 - July 15		
K03 - Week 11 - 3	Weeks	7/18/2022 - 8/5/2022								
10641 MCAA 510-NE	0/20	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Kunau	0800-1700	MTWRF	OFFCAM	Meets at Concordia Nebraska July 18 - July 22		
10638 MCAA 513-IR	0/20	MASTR COACH SERIES:JOHN WOODEN	4	Guerin	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine July 18 - July 22; \$300 class fee		
10273 MCAA 550-IR	5/20	RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS	4	Staunton	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine July 18 - July 22		
L03 - Week 12 - 3	Weeks	7/25/2022 - 8/12/2022	2							
10291 MCAA 580-IR	3/20	LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT	4	Palle	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine July 25 - July 29		
10299 MCAA 591-IR	9/20	ATHLETIC DIRECTOR INSTITUTE	4	Wigod	0800-1700	MTWRF		Meets on campus in Irvine July 25 - July 29		
X11 - MA/MS Coa	ching - 11	Weeks 5/23/2022 - 8/5/2022								
10261 MCAA 510-OL1	13 / 15	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Kunau	By Arrangem	nent	WEB			
6/1/2022 Schedule	updated eve	ery 1 hour (between 6AM and 10PM). Please	refresh bro	wser to see la	test schedule S	Schedule last	undated:	6/1/2022 10:44:15 AM		



Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN	Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
X11 ·	- MA/MS Coad	ching - 11	Weeks 5/23/2022 - 8/5/2022					
10262	MCAA 510-OL2	15 / 15	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Ruiz	By Arrangement	WEB	
10263	MCAA 510-OL3	12 / 15	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Rose	By Arrangement	WEB	
10648	MCAA 510-OL4	10 / 15	PRINC COACH & LEADERSHIP	4	Dohling	By Arrangement	WEB	
10265	MCAA 520-OL1	19/20	PSYCHOLOGY OF COACHING	4	Cattau	By Arrangement	WEB	
10267	MCAA 530-OL1	15 / 15	ETHICS AND SPORT	4	Vieselmeyer	By Arrangement	WEB	
10268	MCAA 530-OL2	13 / 15	ETHICS AND SPORT	4	Noyes	By Arrangement	WEB	
10269	MCAA 530-OL3	15 / 15	ETHICS AND SPORT	4	Orechia	By Arrangement	WEB	
10270	MCAA 532-OL1	20 / 20	FAITH-BASED COACHING	4	Glabb	By Arrangement	WEB	
10271	MCAA 533-OL1	19/20	STRTGC PLAN & MKT/COLL ATHLTCS	4	Kuhlmann	By Arrangement	WEB	
10272	MCAA 545-OL1	14 / 20	SPORT STATISTICS AND ANALYTICS	4	Turgeon	By Arrangement	WEB	
10274	MCAA 550-OL1	13 / 15	RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS	4	Hannah	By Arrangement	WEB	
10275	MCAA 550-OL2	15 / 15	RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS	4	Duplantis	By Arrangement	WEB	
10276	MCAA 550-OL3	15 / 15	RESEARCH METHODS & ANALYSIS	4	Hooper	By Arrangement	WEB	
10279	MCAA 567-OL1	4/0	APP EXER SCI/STRAT COACH TRACK	4	Richardson	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor approval needed to register
10282	MCAA 570-OL1	9/20	SPORT MEDICINE & PERFORMANCE	4	Rizzo	By Arrangement	WEB	
10286	MCAA 573-OL1	7/0	AP EX SCI/STRAT COACH BASKETBA	4	Wulf	By Arrangement	WEB	Advisor approval needed to register
10292	MCAA 580-OL1	15 / 15	LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT	4	Nocetti	By Arrangement	WEB	
10293	MCAA 580-OL2	14 / 15	LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT	4	Fahey	By Arrangement	WEB	
10294	MCAA 580-OL3	12 / 15	LEGAL ASPECT OF SPORT	4	Seymour	By Arrangement	WEB	
10295	MCAA 582-OL1	13/20	WOMEN IN SPORT	4	Solomon	By Arrangement	WEB	
10297	MCAA 585-OL1	15 / 15	STRENGTH, SPEED & CONDITIONING	4	Preuss	By Arrangement	WEB	
10298	MCAA 586-OL1	9/20	ADV STRENGTH, SPEED & COND	4	Ragan	By Arrangement	WEB	
10300	MCAA 595-IR	1/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Imbriano	1800-2100 M	ADMIN 1	01 Meets on campus in Irvine
10301	MCAA 595-OL1	8/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Mailhiot	By Arrangement	WEB	
10302	MCAA 595-OL2	8/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Roelen	By Arrangement	WEB	



Master of Arts in Coaching and Athletics Administration Course Schedule

CRN Course	Enrolled	Title	Credit	Instructor	Meeting	Room	Comments
X11 - MA/MS Coa	ching - 11	Weeks 5/23/2022 - 8/5/2022					
10303 MCAA 595-OL3	8/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Ashbach	By Arrangement	WEB	
10304 MCAA 595-OL4	6/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Forkum	By Arrangement	WEB	
10305 MCAA 595-OL5	7/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Noyes	By Arrangement	WEB	
10306 MCAA 595-OL6	0/0	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	STAFF	By Arrangement	WEB	
10309 MCAA 596-IR	0/8	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Imbriano	1800-2100 M	ALPHA 1	01Meets on campus in Irvine
10310 MCAA 596-OL1	0 / 10	CULMINATING PROJECT	4	Imbriano	By Arrangement	WEB	